

Knox County R-I Revenues from Athletic Activities Gates 2012-2013

Date	Event	Total	Year to Date
8/24/2012	Varsity Football vs. Marceline	\$872.00	\$872.00
8/28/2012	Softball vs. Brashear	\$252.00	\$1,124.00
8/31/2012	Varsity Football vs. Scotland	\$432.00	\$1,556.00
9/4/2012	Varsity/JV Softball vs. Highland	\$547.00	\$2,103.00
9/7/2012	Varsity Football vs. Fayette	\$467.00	\$2,570.00
9/10/2012	Varsity Softball vs. Marion Co.	\$140.00	\$2,710.00
9/18/2012	Varsity Softball vs. Putnam Co.	\$284.00	\$2,994.00
9/18/2012	MS Football vs. N. Shelby	\$274.00	\$3,268.00
9/20/2012	Varsity Softball vs. Schuyler	\$399.00	\$3,667.00
9/24/2012	MS Softball vs. Scotland Co.	\$152.00	\$3,819.00
9/27/2012	MS Softball Vs. Highland	\$161.00	\$3,980.00
9/28/2012	Varsity Football vs. Putnam	\$915.00	\$4,895.00
9/28/2012	Varsity softball Tournament	\$448.00	\$5,343.00
10/3-10/6/12	District Softball	\$500.00	\$5,843.00
10/8/2012	MS Football vs. Milan	\$211.00	\$6,054.00
10/15/2012	JV Football vs. Highland	\$212.00	\$6,266.00
10/18/2012	Varsity Football vs. N. Shelby	\$451.00	\$6,717.00
10/23/2012	7/8 Girls Basketball vs. Canton	\$254.00	\$6,971.00
10/26/2012	Varsity Football vs. Paris	\$297.00	\$7,268.00
10/30/2012	8 Boys/Girls vs. Marion	\$222.00	\$7,490.00
11/02/2012	7/8 Boys vs. Highland	\$274.00	\$7,764.00
11/08/2012	JH basketball vs. Scotland	\$231.00	\$7,995.00
11/21/2012	QND Basketball Tournament	\$300.00	\$8,295.00
11/26/2012	JV Basketball vs. S. Shelby	\$213.00	\$8,508.00
11/27/2012	Varsity Basketball vs. Paris	\$362.00	\$8,870.00
11/29/2012	7th Basketball vs. Marion Co.	\$154.00	\$9,024.00
12/3/2012	Varsity Basketball vs. Canton	\$350.00	\$9,374.00
12/3/2012	7th basketball vs. Clark Co.	\$175.00	\$9,549.00
12/6/2012	JV basketball vs. Scotland Co.	\$221.00	\$9,770.00
12/7/2012	8th Basketball vs. Milan	\$164.00	\$9,934.00
12/7/2012	7th Basketball vs. Schuyler Co.	\$260.00	\$10,194.00
12/10/2012	JV Basketball vs. Macon	\$216.00	\$10,410.00
12/11/2012	Varsity Basketball vs. Milan	\$335.00	\$10,745.00
12/13/2012	Jv Basketball vs. Highland	\$258.00	\$11,003.00
12/15/2012	Varsity Basketball vs. Scotland	\$961.00	\$11,964.00
12/18/2012	Varsity Basketball vs. N. Shelby	\$563.00	\$12,527.00
01/08/2013	Varsity Basketball vs. Marion Co.	\$430.00	\$12,957.00
01/21/2013	JV Basketball vs. Putnam	\$176.00	\$13,133.00
01/25/2013	Varsity Basketball vs. Schuyler	\$867.00	\$14,000.00
01/29/2013	Varsity Basketball vs. Putnam	\$553.00	\$14,553.00
02/4-8/2013	JV War Eagle Tourn.	\$2,193.00	\$16,746.00
04/02/2013	Varsity Baseball vs. Milan	\$105.00	\$16,851.00
04/03/2013	MS Track	\$108.00	\$16,959.00